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Racing King Proofing for April 2022 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Racing King. Racing King website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Place 24th 16:20 Bath Glasvegas 4.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -66.2
Single 24th 16:20 Bath Glasvegas 6.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -61.2
Place 24th 16:20 Bath Kratos 10.00 5.00 Win 2 13.30 -56.2
Single 24th 16:20 Bath Kratos 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -69.5
Single 24th 14:40 Bath Hallowed Time 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -64.5
Single 24th 14:40 Bath Second 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -59.5
Collection
Single 24th 14:40 Bath Ginger Jam 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -54.5
Lay 24th 14:40 Bath The Princes 7.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -49.5
Poet
Lay 24th 14:40 Bath Airshow 6.00 5.00 Loss 1 -33.00 -54.25
Single 21st 14:05 Perth Chic Name 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -21.25
Lay 21st 14:05 Perth Gardefort 4.50 5.00 Loss 1 -20.30 -16.25
Place 21st 13:30 Perth O Connell 34.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 4.05
Street
Place 21st 13:30 Perth Limerick 26.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 9.05
Leader
Single 21st 13:30 Perth Limerick 26.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 14.05
Leader
Lay 21st 13:30 Perth Jetaway Joey 6.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 19.05
Single 20th 14:40 Ludlow |Vivas 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 14.3
Single 18th 15:10 Jaunty Viking 17.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 19.3
Chepstow
Place 18th 15:10 Petty Cash 4.33 5.00 Win 2 3.35 24.3
Chepstow
Single 18th 15:10 Petty Cash 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 20.95
Chepstow
Lay 17th 15:50 Ffos Las |Lord Bryan 5.50 5.00 Loss 1 -27.00 25.95
Lay 17th 16:52 Twentyshareso 3.75 5.00 Win 7 4.75 52.95
Southwell fgrey
Place 17th 17:05 Newbury [Digital 2.88 5.00 Win 3 1.70 48.2
Single 17th 17:05 Newbury |Digital 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 46.5
Single 17th 17:10 Loup De 5.00 5.00 Loss B -5.00 51.5
Plumpton Maulde
Place 16th 18:15 Sooghan 3.25 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 56.5
Nottingham
Single 16th 18:15 Sooghan 3.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 61.5
Nottingham
Single 15th 17:30 Orin Swift 9.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 66.5
Chelmsford
City
Single 15th 17:30 Prince Abu 5.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 715
Chelmsford
City
Single 13th 16:40 Kempton |Inn The Bull 9.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 76.5
Single 13th 16:40 Kempton |Warranty 7.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 81.5
Single 13th 15:50 Notachance 8.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 86.5
Cheltenham
Single 13th 15:50 Padleyourownc 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 91.5
Cheltenham anoe
Single 13th 15:50 Undersupervisi 4.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 96.5
Cheltenham on
Lay 13th 13:00 Beverley |Brave Emperor 3.50 5.00 Win 6 4.75 101.5
Single 12th 20:15 Thapa VC 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 96.75
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 12th 19:45 Sir Henry 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 101.75
Wolverhampto [Cotton
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n
Single 12th 19:45 Ebtsama 4.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 106.75
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 12th 19:45 Hot Diggity 4.50 5.00 Win 5 4.75 111.75
\Wolverhampto [Dog
n
Lay 12th 19:45 Watchya 3.25 5.00 Loss 1 -12.30 107
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 12th 17:05 Way Of Life 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 119.3
\Wolverhampto
n
Place 12th 13:30 Ayr Gonfalonier 9.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 89.3
Single 12th 13:30 Ayr Gonfalonier 13.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 94.3
Place 12th 13:30 Ayr Hogan 6.00 5.00 Win 2 6.60 99.3
Single 12th 13:30 Ayr Hogan 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 92.7
Lay 12th 13:30 Ayr Tfou 2.50 5.00 Win 3 4,75 97.7
Lay 12th 13:30 Ayr Mourne Lass 4.50 5.00 Win 4 4.75 92.95
Lay 12th 13:00 Ayr Hasty Brook 2.10 5.00 Win 2 4.75 88.2
Single 11th 17:40 Windsor |EKIil 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 83.45
Single 11th 17:50 Dapper Man 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 58.45
Pontefract
Single 11th 17:50 Morty 21.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 63.45
Pontefract
Place 11th 17:50 Morty 21.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 68.45
Pontefract
Lay 11th 17:50 Some 3.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 73.45
Pontefract Nightmare
Lay 11th 13:00 Hexham |Bandit D'ainay 8.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 68.7
Single 11th 13:00 Hexham |Coolmoyne 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 63.95
Place 10th 17:10 Stratford |Zamparelli 5.50 5.00 Win 2 4.10 68.95
Lay 10th 17:10 Stratford |Deans Road 3.25 5.00 Win PU 4.75 64.85
Lay 9th 20:30 Grandscape 11.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 60.1
Wolverhampto
n
Single 9th 20:00 Study The 2.20 5.00 Win 1 6.00 55.35
\Wolverhampto |Stars
n
Single 9th 20:00 Denable 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 49.35
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 9th 20:00 Jenny Ren 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 54.35
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 9th 19:30 Luscifer 7.50 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 59.35
\Wolverhampto
n
Place 9th 19:30 Four Feet 10.00 5.00 Win 3 13.50 64.35
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 9th 19:30 Four Feet 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 50.85
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 9th 18:30 Halimi 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 55.85
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 9th 19:00 Star Of St 19.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 33.35
Wolverhampto [Louis
n
Lay 9th 19:00 Pilot Wings 3.50 5.00 Loss 1 -13.00 38.35
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 9th 17:00 Thirsk  |Toptime 13.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 51.35
Place 9th 17:00 Thirsk  |Ballycommon 6.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -8.65
Single 9th 17:00 Thirsk  |Ballycommon 11.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -3.65
Lay 9th 16:40 Old Jewry 12.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 1.35
Newcastle
Lay 9th 15:15 Thirsk  |High Velocity 5.00 5.00 Win 9 4.75 -3.4




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 8th 20:30 Kempton [Caldwell 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 -8.15
Single 8th 20:30 Kempton |Blazon 8.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -48.15
Single 8th 20:30 Kempton [Smith 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -43.15
Lay 8th 20:30 Kempton [Catbird Seat 2.62 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -38.15
Single 8th 20:00 Kempton |Suanni 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -42.9
Place 8th 20:00 Kempton |Atomise 8.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -37.9
Single 8th 19:00 Kempton |Light Lily 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -32.9
Single 8th 19:00 Kempton |Balgaa 4.33 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -27.9
Place 8th 19:00 Kempton |Balgaa 4.20 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -22.9
Place 8th 19:00 Kempton |Light Lily 3.75 5.00 Win 2 3.70 -17.9
Place 7th 19:15 Mighty Fine 8.50 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -21.6
Chelmsford
City
Lay 7th 19:15 How Bizarre 11.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 -16.6
Chelmsford
City
Lay 7th 19:15 Tommytwohoot 12.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -21.35
Chelmsford s
City
Lay 6th 18:30 Kempton |Win Win Power 12.00 5.00 Win 7 4,75 -26.1
Single 6th 18:30 Kempton |Inclement 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 -30.85
Weather
Lay 5th 17:20 Exeter |Rolling Dylan 3.25 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -58.35
Place 4th 16:53 Redcar |Rainbow Jet 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -63.1
Place 4th 17:00 Windsor |Green Power 12.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -58.1
Place 4th 17:00 Windsor |Love Dreams 4.50 5.00 Win 1 4.55 -53.1
Single 4th 17:00 Windsor |Love Dreams 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 -57.65
Single 4th 17:00 Windsor |Mark Of 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -85.15
Respect
Place 4th 17:30 Windsor |Pavlodar 5.00 5.00 Win 3 5.75 -80.15
Single 4th 17:30 Windsor |Pavlodar 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -85.9
Place 3rd 13:35 Hereford |Trevada 7.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -80.9
Single 3rd 13:35 Hereford |Trevada 8.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -75.9
Single 3rd 13:35 Hereford |Drenagh 5.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -70.9
Place 3rd 13:00 Hereford |Wigglesworth 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -65.9
Lay 3rd 13:00 Hereford |Ballybreen 9.00 5.00 Win 5 4,75 -60.9
Single 3rd 13:00 Hereford |Wigglesworth 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -65.65
Single 2nd 20:30 Deluxe Music 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -60.65
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 2nd 20:00 Light Lily 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -55.65
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 2nd 20:00 Sarah's Verse 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 -50.65
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 2nd 20:00 Autumn Trail 8.00 5.00 Win 8 4.75 -73.15
Wolverhampto
n
Single 2nd 19:30 Midrarr 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -77.9
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 2nd 19:30 Winklevi 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -72.9
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 2nd 19:30 Three Platoon 5.50 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -67.9
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 2nd 17:30 Captain Kane 4.50 5.00 Loss 1 -19.25 -72.65
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 2nd 17:30 Surrey 7.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -53.4
\Wolverhampto |Territories
n
Single 2nd 17:20 Lingfield |Vitesse Du Son 6.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -48.4
Lay 2nd 17:20 Lingfield |Priscilla's Wish 23.00 5.00 Win 7 4,75 -43.4
Lay 2nd 17:20 Lingfield |Aiguillette 7.50 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -48.15
Lay 2nd 13:08 Tarahumara 3.25 5.00 Loss 1 -19.00 -52.9




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Chepstow

Lay 2nd 13:00 Newbury |The Plimsoll 7.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 -33.9

Line

Place 2nd 13:00 Newbury |[Malakahna 3.25 5.00 Win 1 2.40 -38.65

Place 2nd 13:00 Newbury |Surtitle 3.00 5.00 Win 3 2.10 -41.05

Single 2nd 13:00 Newbury |Malakahna 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -43.15

Single 2nd 13:00 Newbury |Surtitle 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -58.15

Lay 1st 19:10 Dave Dexter 13.00 5.00 Loss 1 -75.65 -53.15
Southwell

Single 1st 19:40 Down To The 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 22.5
Southwell Kid

Place 1st 20:10 lesha 9.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -10
Southwell

Single 1st 20:10 lesha 9.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -5
Southwell

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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